
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	HACKLET	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $63.31
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_JxHEQMK -$10.00 $53.31
2025-06-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_xQHdJbG $10.00 $63.31
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Yash txn_9KH782q -$10.00 $53.31
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wyatt txn_a8HMKJE $1.28 $54.59
2025-06-05 Topup	of	grant	to	mzums txn_0eH8Vno -$0.44 $54.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	zakkbob txn_wNHALWg -$10.00 $44.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Aarav txn_BZH0Kmr -$10.00 $34.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Aslesh txn_LgHR9K0 -$10.00 $24.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Arvind	Venkatesh txn_a8HMl9b -$10.00 $14.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	piter231 txn_GkHzK2R -$10.00 $4.15
2025-06-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_WBHWMmQ $100.00 $104.15
2025-06-08 Grant	to	reloia txn_kWHO0yE -$10.00 $94.15
2025-06-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	reloia txn_brH7LxK $0.24 $94.39
2025-06-09 Grant	to	Tuinboon txn_YRHxAM8 -$10.00 $84.39
2025-06-09 Grant	to	Steve txn_WBHWMky -$10.00 $74.39
2025-06-09 Grant	to	mrparu txn_AWHVJOR -$10.00 $64.39
2025-06-09 Grant	to	sirBread txn_xQHdoP2 -$10.00 $54.39
2025-06-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mrparu txn_K9HKYJ9 $10.00 $64.39
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Mr	Bashyal txn_78HyaWO -$10.00 $54.39
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Jackson txn_xQHdkKl -$10.00 $44.39
2025-06-14 Grant	to	Neven	Pekas txn_WBHW7om -$10.00 $34.39

2025-06-15 Grant	to	Chxshi txn_p5Ho9Rq -$10.00 $24.39
2025-06-20 Grant	to	PianoMan0 txn_XGH4wBr -$0.01 $24.38
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Panda txn_LgHR0xp -$10.00 $14.38
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	PianoMan0 txn_xQHdZKG $0.01 $14.39
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_GkHzPEW -$10.00 $4.39
2025-06-28 Topup	of	grant	to	piter231 txn_lZH5ka7 -$0.44 $3.95

WITHDRAWN:	$180.89.	DEPOSITED:	$121.53. $3.95

YSWS	-	Hacklet	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Hacklet's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


